CPW ASSOCIATES
354 Ellenton Run
The Villages, FL  32162
352-633-7733;  954-675-7977 Cell
[image: image1.png]




Charles B. Wegman

DRB Member/Chairman
Areas of Expertise

Construction Management / Contract Administration / Dispute Resolution/Segmental Bridge/Bascule Bridge 
Years of Experience
With CPW Assoc. 4 Years

With URS: 10 Years

With Other Firms: 36 Years

Education

B.S. / 1965 / Civil Engineering / Syracuse University

Registration/Certification

Professional Engineer / Florida #34557 Retired
Professional Engineer / Pennsylvania # 17090E Retired
Overview

Mr. Wegman is President of CPW Associates, Inc. (2010 to present) and has extensive DRB experience. He has served as assigned member for Owners, Contractors and as DRB Chairman. He was deeply involved in the initiation of the DRB process at Florida’s Turnpike in the 90s. As Turnpike DCE, he was responsible for Construction and CEI contracts for a statewide toll road construction program.  Construction volumes varied from $10 to $20 million per month. Mr. Wegman was also responsible for construction quality, claim settlement, contract payments and administration of FDOT, general consultant, and CEI staffs. Other representative project experience includes:  

Project Specific Experience

I-595 Port Everglades Expressway:  Responsible for preconstruction planning, Maintenance of Traffic (MOT) studies, bid and award, management of field engineering and construction, problem resolution, claim analysis and contract close out.  Total contract value was $110 million. Projects included two major segmental bridges.
Dade County Transit Program: Administered the manufacturing and erection of $60,000,000 girder contracts for 20.5 mile elevated rapid transit system. Assigned duties relative to Post Tensioned Pier Cap repairs, Pier Cap construction, reviewing shop drawings, Construction deficiency resolution, post-tensioning problems, precast concrete problems. 2300 pretensioned double tee and 350 post-tensioned box girders were produced and erected.
Nine Mile 2 Nuclear Construction Contract:  Managed major nuclear construction contracts in excess of $100,000,000 from proposal stage through life of contracts.  Directed pre-bid meetings, controlled scope of work, initiated change orders, performed cost estimates, reviewed documents for contractual compliance, approved contractor payments, monitored budget and provided direction of contractors.  
Chronology

1/8/10-Present:CPW Associates Inc.,DRB Member, DRB Chairman, Past President Florida DRB Foundation

04/00 –1/08/10: URS Construction Services, Tampa, Florida

1989 – 04/00: Florida Department of Transportation, Fort Lauderdale, Florida

1985 – 1989: Kaiser Engineers, Miami, Florida

1978 – 1985: Kaiser Transit Group, Miami, Florida

1976 – 1978: Stone and Webster Engineering Corporation, New York

1971 –  1976: Winkrete Precast Corporation, Syracuse, New York

1969 – 1971: Dickerson Structural Concrete

1967 – 1969: Westinghouse Electric Corporation

1965—1967: US Steel

1
2

-  -

